Electrical Item(Pcs)  -  Tap off Box- 40 A  Breaker MCB- 20 A -
Size P/N:KOP 0451    HO/717139

2.00 25,000.00

PcsTotal For Electrical Item(Pcs) 4.

Transport(500.0000) 500.00

Total Amount : 50,000.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Fifty Thousand Five Hundred  only

50,500

Ship To : General Store

:Payment Terms 21 Days

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

SYED TAUHIDUZZAMAN